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U.S. Population Change: 1920-1930 to 2010-2020

m Growth (in millions) N
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Note: Puerto Rico is not part of any census region.
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Population ERRRRNRS
Density by
County: 2020

Population per
square mile
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Note: Population density expressed as average number of people per square mile of land area.
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Percent Change in Population 2010 to 2020 by County Size
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Percent Change
in Metro Area
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Share of U.S. Population by Core Based Statistical Area
(CBSA) Type: 2000 and 2020
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10 Largest Cities in 2020

Cities

New York, New York

Los Angeles, California
Chicago, lllinois

Houston, Texas

Phoenix, Arizona
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
San Antonio, Texas

San Diego, California
Dallas, Texas

San Jose, California

2000

population

8,008,278
3,694,820
2,896,016
1,953,631
1,321,045
1,517,550
1,144,646
1,223,400
1,188,580

894,943

2010

population

8,175,133
3,792,621
2,695,598
2,099,451
1,445,632
1,526,006
1,327,407
1,307,402
1,197,816

945,942

2020
population

8,804,190
3,898,747
2,746,388
2,304,580
1,608,139
1,603,797
1,434,625
1,386,932
1,304,379

1,013,240

Percent
change:
2000-2010

2.1
2.6
-6.9
7.5
9.4
0.6
16.0
6.9
0.8

5.7

Percent
change:
2010-2020

.....
ooooo
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7.7
2.8
1.9
9.8
11.2
5.1
8.1
6.1
8.9

7.1
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Census

2020



-

10 Largest Cities in 2020
sopuizson | sopuimson| copuimsan | o ChSE | crence
2000-2010 | 2010-2020 SR
New York, New York 8,008,278 8,175,133 8,804,190 2.1 7.7 SOOBS
Los Angeles, California 3,694,820 3,792,621 3,898,747 2.6 2.8
Chicago, lllinois 2,896,016 2,695,598 2,746,388 -6.9 1.9
Houston, Texas 1,953,631 2,099,451 2,304,580 7.5 9.8
Phoenix, Arizona 1,321,045 1,445,632 1,608,139 9.4 11.2
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 1,517,550 1,526,006 1,603,797 0.6 51
San Antonio, Texas 1,144,646 1,327,407 1,434,625 16.0 8.1
San Diego, California 1,223,400 1,307,402 1,386,932 6.9 6.1
Dallas, Texas 1,188,580 1,197,816 1,304,379 0.8 8.9
San Jose, California 894,943 945,942 1,013,240 5.7 7.1

2020



Cities With a e

Population Gain

of 100,000 or
More:

2010 to 2020
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10 Fastest-Growing -
Cities: 2010 to 2020
(Among cities with
populations of 50,000

or more in 2010)

® Fastest-growing city
e Nearest large city

Frisco ® McKinne
Dallas

e Te. . United States®
Ll . - Census
TR . 2020
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Summary

« U.S. population growth slowed this decade, only the 1930s had slower el

oooooo
ooooo

growth ...........

 Fewer states, metro areas, and counties had rapid population growth this
decade.

 Population decline was widespread this decade—most counties lost
population between 2010 and 2020.
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Summary Continued

 On average, smaller counties tended to lose population and more populous B
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counties tended togrow.
 Population growth this decade was almost entirely in metro areas:

O Metro areas grew by 8.7% and micro areas grew by 0.8%.

O Population in territory not in a metro or micro area declined by 2.8%.

 All10 of the country’s most populous cities grew this decade.
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