

Population **Distribution and** Change: 2010 to 2020

Marc Perry U.S. Census Bureau





U.S. Population Change: 1920–1930 to 2010-2020







Percent Change Population: 1990 to 2000





Percent Change Population: 2000 to 2010





Percent Change Population: 2010 to 2020





Note: Population density expressed as average number of people per square mile of land area.

Population Density by County: 2020





Percent Change Population: 1990 to 2000





Percent Change Population: 2000 to 2010





Percent Change Population: 2010 to 2020



Percent Change in Population 2010 to 2020 by County Size









Percent Change in Metro Area **Population:** 1990 to 2000





Percent Change in Metro Area **Population:** 2000 to 2010





Percent Change in Metro Area **Population:** 2010 to 2020



Share of U.S. Population by Core Based Statistical Area (CBSA) Type: 2000 and 2020





10 Largest Cities in 2020

Cities	2000 population	2010 population	2020 population	Percent change: 2000-2010	Percent change: 2010-2020
New York, New York	8,008,278	8,175,133	8,804,190	2.1	7.7
Los Angeles, California	3,694,820	3,792,621	3,898,747	2.6	2.8
Chicago, Illinois	2,896,016	2,695,598	2,746,388	-6.9	1.9
Houston, Texas	1,953,631	2,099,451	2,304,580	7.5	9.8
Phoenix, Arizona	1,321,045	1,445,632	1,608,139	9.4	11.2
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	1,517,550	1,526,006	1,603,797	0.6	5.1
San Antonio, Texas	1,144,646	1,327,407	1,434,625	16.0	8.1
San Diego, California	1,223,400	1,307,402	1,386,932	6.9	6.1
Dallas, Texas	1,188,580	1,197,816	1,304,379	0.8	8.9
San Jose, California	894,943	945,942	1,013,240	5.7	7.1





10 La	rgest C	ities in	2020					
	Cities	2000 population	2010 population	2020 population	Percent change: 2000–2010	Percent change: 2010-2020		
New York,	New York	8,008,278	8,175,133	8,804,190	2.1	7.7		
Los Angele	s, California	3,694,820	3,792,621	3,898,747	2.6	2.8		
Chicago, III	inois	2,896,016	2,695,598	2,746,388	-6.9	1.9		
Houston, Te	exas	1,953,631	2,099,451	2,304,580	7.5	9.8		
ix, Arizona	1,	321,045	1,445,632	1,608,1	.39	9.4	11.2	
Philadelphi	a, Pennsylvania	1,517,550	1,526,006	1,603,797	0.6	5.1		
San Antoni	o, Texas	1,144,646	1,327,407	1,434,625	16.0	8.1		
San Diego,	California	1,223,400	1,307,402	1,386,932	6.9	6.1		
Dallas, Texa	as	1,188,580	1,197,816	1,304,379	0.8	8.9		
San Jose, C	California	894,943	945,942	1,013,240	5.7	7.1		



Cities With a Population Gain of 100,000 or More: 2010 to 2020





10 Fastest-Growing Cities: 2010 to 2020 (Among cities with populations of 50,000 or more in 2010)

• Fastest-growing city



Summary

- U.S. population growth slowed this decade, only the 1930s had slower growth.
- Fewer states, metro areas, and counties had rapid population growth this decade.
- Population decline was widespread this decade—most counties lost population between 2010 and 2020.



Summary Continued

- On average, smaller counties tended to lose population and more populous counties tended to grow.
- Population growth this decade was almost entirely in metro areas: • Metro areas grew by 8.7% and micro areas grew by 0.8%.
 - Population in territory not in a metro or micro area declined by 2.8%.
- All 10 of the country's most populous cities grew this decade.

